[bookmark: _GoBack]机构编制实名制系统人员信息修改一览表
单位（公章）：                        主要负责人签字：
	序号
	姓名
	修改前信息
	修改后信息
	备注

	1
	张三
	1.姓名：张三
	1.张三三
	

	
	
	2.出生年月：1975年9月20日
	2.1979年9月20日
	

	
	
	3.身份证号：433101197509200031
	3.身份证号：433101197909200051
	

	
	
	4.职务名称：无
	4.院长
	

	
	
	5.····························
	5. ····································
	

	2
	李四
	1. 
	1.
	

	
	
	2.
	2.
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	3.
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	4．
	

	
	
	5.····························
	5.····························
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	总计
	X
	Y
	Y
	



